State 0

| f lorida

L d L 4 <> L d
JHublic Serpice Qommission
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER ® 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850

-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE: February 22, 2006

TO: George J. Slemkewicz, Public Utilities Supervisor, Division of Economic
Regulation

FROM: Denise N. Vandiver, Chief ¢f Auditing, Division of Regulatory Compliance &
Consumer Assistance

RE: Docket No: 060038-EI; Company Name: Florida Power & Light Company
Audit Purpose: Audit for Review 2004/2005 Storm Damage Cost Recovery
Audit Control No: 05-292-4-1

Please insert revised pages 13 and 14 in the Florida Power & Light Company’s Storm Audit
Report.

DNV:sbj
Attachments

Copy: Division of Regulatory Compliance and Consumer
Assistance (Hoppe, District Offices, File Folder)
Division of Commission Clerk & Administrative Services (2)
Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement (Harvey)
General Counsel
Office of Public Counsel

Mr. Bill Walker, Vice President
Florida Power & Light Company
215 S. Monroe St., Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1859

Mr. Bill Feaster, Manager
Florida Power & Light Company
215 S. Monroe St., Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL. 32301-1859

DOCUMENT NIUMRER-DATT
01591 FEB23 8

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERY



NMP-6000100

NMP-6000101

PD - 6003018

NMP-600127

PD - 6002980

PD — 6002979

PD - 6002979

PD-6002981

KATRINA

13-Sep

13-Sep

20-Nov

16-Dec

20-Oct

20-Oct

20-Nov

20-Oct

r RADIO ADS AND MEDIA | TAPE

KATRINA
25255015

357

Wilma
253200007-14

13-Sep

1-Aug

21-Nov

13

Doavrd oad

Restoration Updates with Map

Restoration Update with Map
Thank You
Thank You
Thank You

Design Work for Restoration ads

Adjustment to previous invoice
6000101
Design Work for Restoration ads

Design Work for Restoration ads

Design Work for Restoration ads

Radio Talent Dubs
Total Katrina

Radio Spots
Scripts appear to be for safety
tips

9minute and 22 second tape
showing what certain divisions

of FPL did during Katrina.
Appears to be image enhancing.
No safety tips or restoration times
are given.

Radio Spots for Wilma

97,431.37
2,231.70
53,014.50
62,975.00
3,543.83
8.00
574.90
26.00

120.00

80.00

220,005.30

586.50

I 220,591.80 ]

377,498.43

11,056.00

388,554.43

1,446,997.50



Wilma PUBLIC RELATIONS
INVOICE

PD-6003095 7-Dec Invoice for Public Relations 144,067.91

OTHER INFORMATION PROVIDED

Estimate of Radio Ads for Rita 70,000.00

Total Estimate for 70,000.00
Radio Ads

Grand Total 2,630,804.97

14

Revised



