

## Hublic Service Commission

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850

## -M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE:	February 22, 2006
TO:	George J. Slemkewicz, Public Utilities Supervisor, Division of Economic Regulation
FROM:	Denise N. Vandiver, Chief of Auditing, Division of Regulatory Compliance & Consumer Assistance
RE:	Docket No: 060038-EI; Company Name: Florida Power & Light Company Audit Purpose: Audit for Review 2004/2005 Storm Damage Cost Recovery Audit Control No: 05-292-4-1

Please insert revised pages 13 and 14 in the Florida Power & Light Company's Storm Audit Report.

DNV:sbj Attachments

Copy: Division of Regulatory Compliance and Consumer Assistance (Hoppe, District Offices, File Folder) Division of Commission Clerk & Administrative Services (2) Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement (Harvey) General Counsel Office of Public Counsel

> Mr. Bill Walker, Vice President Florida Power & Light Company 215 S. Monroe St., Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32301-1859

> Mr. Bill Feaster, Manager Florida Power & Light Company 215 S. Monroe St., Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32301-1859

> > DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 01591 FEB 23 % FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

KATRINA

ŀ

•

NMP-6000100	13-Sep	Restoration Updates with Map	97,431.37	
NMP-6000101	13-Sep	Restoration Update with Map	2,231.70	
		Thank You	53,014.50	
		Thank You	62,975.00	
		Thank You	3,543.83	
PD - 6003018	20-Nov	Design Work for Restoration ads	8.00	
NMP-600127	16-Dec	Adjustment to previous invoice		
		6000101	574.90	
PD - 6002980	20-Oct	Design Work for Restoration ads	26.00	
PD – 6002979	20-Oct	Design Work for Restoration ads	120.00	
PD – 6002979	20 <b>-</b> Nov	Design Work for Restoration ads	80.00	
			220,005.30	
PD-6002981	20-Oct	Radio Talent Dubs	586.50	
		Total Katrina		220,591.80
RADIO ADS AND N				
KADIO ADS AND N				
KATRINA				
25255015	13-Sep	Radio Spots		

25255015	13-Sep	Radio Spots Scripts appear to be for safety tips	377,498.43
357	1-Aug	9minute and 22 second tape showing what certain divisions of FPL did during Katrina. Appears to be image enhancing. No safety tips or restoration times are given.	11,056.00 <b>388,554.43</b>
<b>Wilma</b> 253200007-14	21-Nov	Radio Spots for Wilma	1,446,997.50

Wilma

PD-6003095

p

.

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Invoice for Public Relations

144,067.91

## OTHER INFORMATION PROVIDED

7-Dec

Estimate of Radio Ads for Rita

Total Estimate for Radio Ads

70,000.00

70,000.00

Grand Total

2,630,804.97